

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE DATE: July 30, 2008

CONTACT: Steven DeSteffano 215-884-3280 www.MooneysMoving.com

National Association of Senior Move Managers Welcomes Mooney's Relocation Specialist as a New Member

Glenside, Pennsylvania – The National Association of Senior Move Managers (NASMM) is pleased to welcome Mooney's Relocation Specialist as its newest member.

"On behalf of NASMM, I am pleased to welcome Mooney's to NASMM's growing family of premier senior move management providers," said Mary Kay Buysse, NASMM's Executive Director.

Mooney's Relocation is located in Glenside, PA. Founded in 1919 the company is now in its 4th generation of ownership. Mooney's specializes in local & long distance moving. Packing, storage and crating services are also offered.

"Through our membership with NASMM, we have access to support and resources which support our commitment to providing client-centered senior move services with compassion and integrity." said Steven DeSteffano of Mooney's Relocation. "I look forward to working with NASMM and its members to build a better industry for us all."

The National Association of Senior Move Managers (www.nasmm.org) is a not-for-profit, professional association of organizations dedicated to assisting older adults and families with the physical and emotional demands of downsizing, relocating, or modifying their homes. The senior move industry is relatively new, but the challenge of transitioning an older adult is not. As the only professional association in the country devoted to helping the rapidly increasing 55+ population with middle and later life transition issues, NASMM members are committed to maximizing the dignity and autonomy of all older adults.

For more information, contact Steven DeSteffano, owner At 215-884-3280 or via email: info@mooneysmoving.com